
Havryliuk Nataliia Leonidivna

Сategory Family member

Last position
Фінансове управління Калинівської міської ради, 

Начальник управління 
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Vovk Yaroslav Olehovych son —

Havryliuk Volodymyr Oleksandrovych 

Kalynivka District State Administration , Head of

the District State Administration 

husband —

Havryliuk Olha Volodymyrivna daughter —

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Фінансове управління

Калинівської міської ради,

Начальник управління

16 635,17 12

097,85

2018 Фінансове управління

Калинівської міської ради,

Начальник управління

10 061,36 8 952,45

2017 Фінансове управління

Калинівської міської ради,

Начальник управління

8 362,28 8 095,35
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MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUROtherUAH USD EUROther

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 70

000,00

13

500,00

— — — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — 2

502,00

— — 

2018 Cash 70

000,00

4

000,00

— 80

000,00

4

000,00

— 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — 2

502,00

— — 

2017 Cash 25

000,00

1

000,00

— 35

000,00

2

000,00

— 

2017 Other — — — — — — 
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH 81 000,00

2017 UAH 81 173,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —
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REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments

Other real

estate 

2019 793.0 sq. m (1) 80.9 sq. m (1) — 

2018 793.0 sq. m (1) 80.9 sq. m (1) — 

2017 793.0 sq. m (1) 80.9 sq. m (1) — 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 — 

2017 — 

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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